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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturdayc March 27, 2021

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Kid Ray 49’r 23.62 22.56 27.30 20.55 24.08 22.81 140.921 1

Sue Render L49 24.56 23.63 22.41 20.89 30.19 22.86 144.542 1

Whiskey Mac g 26.80 27.97 21.85 25.27 39.04 23.45 164.383 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 29.66 28.43 25.43 25.97 29.91 26.58 165.984 1

Dash Caliber S 26.31 36.62 24.48 32.12 27.72 26.06 173.315 1

Have-A-Bourbon S 25.86 42.28 28.33 26.30 31.79 28.48 183.046 2

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 32.30 31.39 30.96 32.36 46.30 32.58 205.897 1

Mat Bastarson CB 31.17 29.30 31.25 34.63 43.43 36.71 206.498 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy                 CC 33.26 38.54 32.01 34.82 35.87 46.54 221.049 1

Buckshot Collins ES 36.19 31.87 33.93 36.67 49.54 39.28 227.4810 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 31.50 43.79 32.86 33.71 44.12 43.26 229.2411 1

Harry T.F. ES 42.41 46.72 25.75 25.81 60.24 40.27 241.2012 2

Rider In The Sky CB 37.56 54.18 35.74 33.09 46.74 39.38 246.6913 2

Laredo Lou CB 59.99 43.07 41.32 38.16 38.21 28.64 249.3914 3

Short Roumd L49 41.28 31.88 37.59 38.20 58.31 46.77 254.0315 2

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 44.24 38.62 46.65 40.74 41.06 44.57 255.8816 1

Keystone Kid SL 38.86 44.00 39.70 47.03 71.47 39.03 280.0917 2

Pick Ax Pete GP 65.62 57.73 43.90 64.86 56.75 60.43 349.2918 1

Capt. Cowan ES 42.80 50.31 57.02 66.13 91.07 47.01 354.3419 3

Frontier Flossy GD 75.23 61.72 46.60 45.85 72.03 84.63 386.0620 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 65.62 57.73 43.90 74.86 56.75 60.43 359.291 19

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 31.17 29.30 31.25 34.63 43.43 36.71 206.491 8

Rider In The Sky 37.56 54.18 35.74 33.09 46.74 39.38 246.692 13

Laredo Lou 59.99 43.07 41.32 38.16 38.21 28.64 249.393 14

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 75.23 61.72 46.60 45.85 72.03 84.63 386.061 20

Category: Elder Statesman

Buckshot Collins 36.19 31.87 33.93 36.67 49.54 39.28 227.481 10

Harry T.F. 42.41 46.72 25.75 25.81 60.24 40.27 241.202 12

Capt. Cowan 42.80 50.31 57.02 66.13 91.07 47.01 354.343 18

Category: Senior

Dash Caliber 26.31 36.62 24.48 32.12 27.72 26.06 173.311 5

Have-A-Bourbon 25.86 42.28 28.33 26.30 31.79 28.48 183.042 6

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 31.50 43.79 32.86 33.71 44.12 43.26 229.241 11

Category: Silver Senior

Carolina Gray Dawg 32.30 31.39 30.96 32.36 46.30 32.58 205.891 7

Keystone Kid 38.86 44.00 39.70 47.03 71.47 39.03 280.092 17

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 33.26 38.54 32.01 34.82 35.87 46.54 221.041 9

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 44.24 38.62 46.65 40.74 41.06 44.57 255.881 16

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 24.56 23.63 22.41 20.89 30.19 22.86 144.541 2

Short Roumd 41.28 31.88 37.59 38.20 58.31 46.77 254.032 15

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 23.62 22.56 27.30 20.55 24.08 22.81 140.921 1

Whiskey Mac 26.80 27.97 21.85 25.27 39.04 23.45 164.382 3

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 29.66 28.43 25.43 25.97 29.91 26.58 165.981 4



The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Stage Number:

Geechee Gunfighters

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

1Stage Place

Have-A-Bourbon3 25.86

Sue Render2 24.56

Kid Ray1 23.62

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 27.97

Sue Render2 23.63

Kid Ray1 22.56

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Dash Caliber3 24.48

Sue Render2 22.41

Whiskey Mac1 21.85

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 25.27

Sue Render2 20.89

Kid Ray1 20.55

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Two Fingers Kurt3 29.91

Dash Caliber2 27.72

Kid Ray1 24.08

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 23.45

Sue Render2 22.86

Kid Ray1 22.81



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Buckshot Collins Elder Statesman

Mat Bastarson Cattle Baron



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Kid Ray g 140.92 11 23.62 0 0 0 0 23.62 22.56 0 0 0 0 22.56 22.30 1 0 0 0 27.30 20.55 0 0 0 0 20.55 24.08 0 0 0 0 24.08 22.81 0 0 0 0 22.811 1 6 1 1 1

2 Sue Render L49 144.54 14 24.56 0 0 0 0 24.56 23.63 0 0 0 0 23.63 22.41 0 0 0 0 22.41 20.89 0 0 0 0 20.89 25.19 1 0 0 0 30.19 22.86 0 0 0 0 22.862 2 2 2 4 2

3 Whiskey Mac g 164.38 23 26.80 0 0 0 0 26.80 22.97 1 0 0 0 27.97 21.85 0 0 0 0 21.85 25.27 0 0 0 0 25.27 34.04 1 0 0 0 39.04 23.45 0 0 0 0 23.455 3 1 3 8 3

4 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 165.98 27 29.66 0 0 0 0 29.66 23.43 1 0 0 0 28.43 25.43 0 0 0 0 25.43 25.97 0 0 0 0 25.97 29.91 0 0 0 0 29.91 26.58 0 0 0 0 26.586 4 4 5 3 5

5 Dash Caliber S 173.31 29 26.31 0 0 0 0 26.31 31.62 1 0 0 0 36.62 24.48 0 0 0 0 24.48 27.12 1 0 0 0 32.12 27.72 0 0 0 0 27.72 26.06 0 0 0 0 26.064 9 3 7 2 4

6 Have-A-Bourbon S 183.04 39 25.86 0 0 0 0 25.86 27.28 3 0 0 0 42.28 28.33 0 0 0 0 28.33 26.30 0 0 0 0 26.30 31.79 0 0 0 0 31.79 28.48 0 0 0 0 28.483 12 7 6 5 6

7 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 205.89 51 32.30 0 0 0 0 32.30 31.39 0 0 0 0 31.39 30.96 0 0 0 0 30.96 32.36 0 0 0 0 32.36 41.30 1 0 0 0 46.30 32.58 0 0 0 0 32.589 6 8 8 12 8

8 Mat Bastarson CB 206.49 51 31.17 0 0 0 0 31.17 29.30 0 0 0 0 29.30 31.25 0 0 0 0 31.25 34.63 0 0 0 0 34.63 43.43 0 0 0 0 43.43 36.71 0 0 0 0 36.717 5 9 11 10 9

9 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 221.04 64 33.26 0 0 0 0 33.26 33.54 1 0 0 0 38.54 32.01 0 0 0 0 32.01 34.82 0 0 0 0 34.82 35.87 0 0 0 0 35.87 46.54 0 0 0 0 46.5410 10 10 12 6 16

10 Buckshot Collins ES 227.48 68 36.19 0 0 0 0 36.19 31.87 0 0 0 0 31.87 33.93 0 0 0 0 33.93 36.67 0 0 0 0 36.67 49.54 0 0 0 0 49.54 39.28 0 0 0 0 39.2811 7 12 13 14 11

11 Hambone Hannah LSS 229.24 68 31.50 0 0 0 0 31.50 33.79 2 0 0 0 43.79 32.86 0 0 0 0 32.86 33.71 0 0 0 0 33.71 39.12 1 0 0 0 44.12 43.26 0 0 0 0 43.268 14 11 10 11 14

12 Harry T.F. ES 241.20 70 27.41 3 0 0 0 42.41 26.72 2 1 0 0 46.72 25.75 0 0 0 0 25.75 25.81 0 0 0 0 25.81 45.24 3 0 0 0 60.24 35.27 1 0 0 0 40.2715 16 5 4 17 13

13 Rider In The Sky CB 246.69 77 37.56 0 0 0 0 37.56 49.18 1 0 0 0 54.18 35.74 0 0 0 0 35.74 33.09 0 0 0 0 33.09 46.74 0 0 0 0 46.74 39.38 0 0 0 0 39.3812 18 13 9 13 12

14 Laredo Lou CB 249.39 75 39.99 4 0 0 0 59.99 33.07 2 0 0 0 43.07 41.32 0 0 0 0 41.32 33.16 1 0 0 0 38.16 33.21 1 0 0 0 38.21 28.64 0 0 0 0 28.6418 13 16 14 7 7

15 Short Roumd L49 254.03 84 36.28 1 0 0 0 41.28 31.88 0 0 0 0 31.88 32.59 1 0 0 0 37.59 33.20 1 0 0 0 38.20 48.31 0 1 0 0 58.31 46.77 0 0 0 0 46.7714 8 14 15 16 17

16 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 255.88 87 29.24 3 0 0 0 44.24 33.62 1 0 0 0 38.62 36.65 2 0 0 0 46.65 35.74 1 0 0 0 40.74 41.06 0 0 0 0 41.06 39.57 1 0 0 0 44.5717 11 19 16 9 15

17 Keystone Kid SL 280.09 89 38.86 0 0 0 0 38.86 39.00 1 0 0 0 44.00 39.70 0 0 0 0 39.70 47.03 0 0 0 0 47.03 71.47 0 0 0 0 71.47 39.03 0 0 0 0 39.0313 15 15 18 18 10

18 Capt. Cowan ES 354.34 110 42.80 0 0 0 0 42.80 45.31 1 0 0 0 50.31 42.02 3 0 0 0 57.02 66.13 0 0 0 0 66.13 91.07 0 0 0 0 91.07 47.01 0 0 0 0 47.0116 17 20 19 20 18

19 Pick Ax Pete GP 359.29 109 55.62 2 0 0 0 65.62 47.73 2 0 0 0 57.73 43.90 0 0 0 0 43.90 59.86 1 1 0 0 74.86 56.75 0 0 0 0 56.75 50.43 0 1 0 0 60.4319 19 17 20 15 19

20 Frontier Flossy GD 386.06 114 65.23 2 0 0 0 75.23 61.72 0 0 0 0 61.72 46.60 0 0 0 0 46.60 45.85 0 0 0 0 45.85 72.03 0 0 0 0 72.03 64.63 4 0 0 0 84.6320 20 18 17 19 20

21 Doc Kemm SL 479.97 126 36.37 0 0 0 0 36.37 37.32 5 0 0 0 62.32 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 40.94 0 0 0 0 40.94 35.34 1 0 0 0 40.3421 21 21 21 21 21


